

NDPS No. 37/2020 (38 of 2020)

Order No. 63
Dated 18.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .

Accused person Saidul on c/b is absent without steps .

Ld. P.P. In Charge is present.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned .

Ld P.O. is busy in SIR duty .

////////

Fix 08/06/2026 for appearance and evidence of CSW - 2 & 3

Fix 09/06/2026 for appearance and evidence of CSW -11

Issue summons accordingly .

Surety is directed to produce the accd on the next date .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge